Date:
Project:
 Price:
(888)-998-LEDS (5337)  |  i-luminosity.com  |  info@i-luminosity.com
• Wattage/ Lumens: 7.5W / 700
11W / 900
• Beam Angle: 25°or 50°
• Size: 3IN

Project:
 Price:
Ordering Key:
SERIES
NUMBER
WATTAGE CCT REFLECTOR
FINISH
ADDITONAL
OPTIONS
3K - 3000K
M - MATTE
4K - 4000K
DM - 1-10V DIMMING 27K - 2700K
SAMPLE ITEM NUMBER: ILDLADEL 3 RD 9W 3K W  W 25
11W - 11W
13W - 13W
18W - 18W
25W - 25W
38W - 38W
30 - 30°
50 - 50°
60 - 60°
18 - 18°
70 - 70°
BEAM
ANGLE
B - BLACK
W - WHITE
ILDLADEL
ILDLADEL
• IP: IP54
Construction:
• Construction: Deep recessed heatsink
aluminum housing.
• Finish: Powder coated inside reflectors in
matte, white, or black.
• Lens: Narrow, medium, or flood, beam angles.
• Glare: Unified glare rating (UGR) <19 making it
easy on the eyes in offices or work settings.
DD - DALI DIMMING
TD - TRIAC DIMMING
PI - PRE-INSTALL
7.5W - 7.5W
9W - 9W 25 - 25°
SL - SLOPED CEILING
EM - EMERGENCY
TRIM
FINISH
B - BLACK
W - WHITE
SHAPE
SQ - SQUARE
RD - ROUND
SIZE
3 - 3IN
4 - 4IN
6 - 6IN
8 - 8IN
52W - 52W